
BOARD OF ASSESSORS
LIBERTY COUNTY

VICTOR H. SHANKS
Chairman, BOA

100 MAIN STREET • SUITE 1550
HINESVILLE, GA 31313

(912) 876-3568

Liberty County Board of Assessors
Thursday, April 29, 2021

Open Meeting
Agenda

1:00 P.M.

Opening & Prayer

Approval Of Meeting Minutes

March 30, 2021 Meeting Minutes

April 7, 2021 Budget Workshop Meeting Minutes

Department Reports

Administrative

E&R And NOD Reports

Homestead & Solid Waste Exemption Requests

Personal Property

2021 Past Due Returns With And Without Penalty

2021 Request For Tax Exempt Status

Hineshouse Project, Inc.

Liberty Landings

2021 Freeport Exemption Requests

Real Property

Changes In Value And Taxability

Presentation Of 2021 Values/Ratios

2021 Appraiser's Ratio Study (Countywide/Zones)

Mapping/GIS

Presentation Of The 2021 CUVA & FLPA Applications

Adjourn

1.

2.

2.I.

2.II.

3.

3.I.

3.I.i.

3.I.ii.

3.II.

3.II.i.

3.II.ii.

3.II.ii.1.

3.II.ii.2.

3.II.iii.

3.III.

3.III.i.

3.III.ii.

3.III.ii.1.

3.IV.

3.IV.i.

4.
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http://www.libertycountyga.com/b107fdf1-ee49-4bae-9cc6-d51c7825c50b



